
Flight - departs chicago 7:25 pm

flight - departs from Iceland 7:35 am

Travel
Itinerary

07:25 pm

9:00 am have a cup of coffee next to notre dame

flight:

Morning :

7:35 am

3:30 pm

1:00 pm

lunch @ La Maison de l'Aubrac restaurant

lunch in the jarden de tuileries

Afternoon :

Afternoon :

2:30 pm

6:00 pm

check into Hotel la canopee

dinner @ Le Relais de l’Entrecôte

Take public train B to city center

grab a baguette & bottle of wine - sit in front of eiffel tower

take a night cruise on the seine

land in Paris at 1:00 pm

explore the louvre

land in Iceland for 55 min layover

visit notre dame

1:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:00 pm

1:00 pm

3:00 pm

6:40 am

10:00 am

Accommodations:

Evening :

Evening :

wed May 7

thu may 8

Day 1 & 2

thurs may 8

Day 2

fri may 9

Day 3

Itinerary design -  comprehensive

Paris
May 7 - may 11

transport:

5:30 pm walk to eiffel tower

watch eiffel tower light up until 1 am8:00 pm



Travel
Itinerary

9:00 am

9:00 am

local cafe breakfast and get ready

Breakfast and pack

Morning :

Morning :

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

lunch @ Azur Café

lunch @ Le Franklin

Afternoon :

Afternoon :

6:30 pm

5:00 pm

dinner @ Le Bouchon

flight departs paris

go up the eiffel tower

land in Iceland for 1 hour layover

shopping in Galerie des Arcades

Hotel taxi to Paris airport

walk to Musée d'Orsay and explore

stroll along the Siene

8:00 pm

6:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:00 pm

10:00 am

10:00 am

Evening :

Evening :

sat may 10

Day 4

sun may 11

Day 5

Itinerary design - comprehensive

Paris
May 7 - may 11

depart Iceland at 7:35 pm7:35 pm

land in Chicago 9:15 pm6:30 pm

This itinerary is provided as a suggested guide for your trip and is subject to change based on availability, unforeseen circumstances, and third-party provider policies. Fara-Way Travel

Consulting is not responsible for any changes, cancellations, or modifications made by airlines, hotels, or other service providers.


