

travel itinerary



Paris		
Pary	<u>flight:</u>	
may 7 - may 11	07:25 pm	flight - d&parts chicago 7:25 pm 🏾 🏹
	6:40 am	land in iceland for 55 min layover
	7:35 am	flight - dfparts from icfland 7:35 am 🏹
	1:00 pm	land in paris at 1:00 pm
Day 1 & 2	transport	
WED may 7 Thu may 8	1:30 pm	τακε public τιαίη b το city cεντει
	accommod	
	2:30 pm	chεck into hotel la canopee το
	afternoon	
	3:30 pm	lunch @ la maison dɛ l'aubrac rɛstaurant
	5:30 pm	walk to fiffel tower
Day 2	<u>eving:</u>	
Thurs may 8	7:30 pm	grab a baguette & bottle of wine - sit in front of eiffel tower
	8:00 pm	watch {iff{l tow{r light up until 1 am
	morning:	
	9:00 am	have a cup of coffee Next to Notre dame
	10:00 am	VIELT NOT (COOM)



<u>aft{rnoon :</u>

1:00 pm lunch in the jarden de tuileries

3:00 pm Explore the louvre

<u>ev{ning:</u>

6:00 pm dinner @le relais de l`entrecôte

7:00 pm Take a night cruise on the seine

itingrary design - comprehensive



travel itinerary



Paris	
pars	Morning:
may 7 - may 11	9:00 am local cafe breakfast and get ready
	10:00 am Walk TO MUSÉE d'Orsay and Explore
	αΓτεινοον:
Day 4	12:00 pm lunch @ azur café
sat may 10	2:00 pm shopping in galerie des arcades
	EVENING:
	6:30 pm dinner@lebouchon
	8:00 pm go up the eiffel tower
	тогліпо:
	9:00 am breakfast and раск
	10:00 am stroll along the siene
	αστείνοον:
Day 5	12:30 pm lunch@lsfranklin
Day 5	2:00 pm hotel taxi to paris airport
sun may 11	EVENING:
sun may 11	<u>ev≀ning:</u> 5:00 pm flight d{parts paris ₹
sun may 11	
SUN MAY 11	5:00 pm flight d{parts paris 🏹

This it instrary is provided as a suggested guide for your trip and is subject to change based on availability unforesen circumstances, and third-party provider policies, fara-way travel consulting is not responsible for any changes, cancellations, or modifications made by airlines, hotels, or other service providers.